NORTHS 0 Lower Mainland Pickleball League

PICKLEBALL

Team Registration Form

Team name: Captain: Cell Number :
Members Names: Email address Cell number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
More?
Level of play: Alternate captain:

Novice - Intermediate - Advanced

Scan and submit to fred.j.patterson@gmail.com prior to August 15, 2017




